
Selection Category - TG - TRADITIONAL GENERAL 
Sr. 
1 CSUPGCTO000194 

2 CSUPGCTO000901 

3 CSUPGCTOO00808 

1 

2 

Sr.Form No. 

Selection Category - TEWS - TRADITIONAL EWS 

4 

Selection Categòry Wise Allocation for Admission to Shiksha Shastri (B.Ed.) 2023-24 (FOURTH LIST) 

5 

6 

Form No. 

3 |CSUPGCTOO02837 

Sr. 

3 

4 

CSUPGCTO002701 

5 

6 

CSUPGCTO001183 
CSUPGCTO001449 

cSUPGCTO002375 
CSUPGCTO001473 
CSUPGCTO002060 

Form No. 

CSUPGCTO001013 

Selection Category - TOBC - TRADITIONAL OBC 

CSUPGCTO003034 
CSUPGCTO001494 
CSUPGCTO002162 

Roll No. 
KL10211276 
OR04040246 
OR10250028 

CSUPGCTO002859 

UP18060796 

CSUPGCTO002500 

Roll No. 
OR10230152 
UP41210831 
OR04051019 
OR10240341 
OR10250060 
OR10230072 

Roll No. 
KLO6210731 
OR10260166 
ORO9010171 
UP12040698 
RJ10230070 
AP16010057 

Marks 
181 
180 

180 
180 

Marks 
179 
179 
178 
178 
177 

176 

Marks 
198 
170 
170 

170 

170 
169 

Allocated Category 
TRADITIONAL - GENERAL (TG) 
TRADITIONAL - GENERAL (TG) 
TRADITIONAL - GENERAL (TG) 
TRADITIONAL - GENERAL (TG) 

Allocated Category 
TRADITIONAL - EWS (TEWS) 
TRADITIONAL - EWS (TEWS) 
TRADITIONAL - EWS (TEWS) 
TRADITIONAL - EWS (TEWS) 
TRADITIONAL - EWS (TEWS) 
TRADITIONAL - EWS (TEWS) 

Allocated Category 
TRADITIONAL - OBC (TOBC) 
TRADITIONAL - OBC (TOBC) 
TRADITIONAL - OBC (TOBC) 
TRADITIONAL - OBC (TOBC) 
TRADITIONAL - OBC (TOBC) 
TRADITIONAL - OBC (TOBC) 

Allocated Campus 
GURUVAYOOR CAMPUS 
KJ SOMAIYA CAMPUS 
KJ SOMAIYA CAMPUS 

LUCKNOW CAMPUS 

Allocated Campus 
RANBIR CAMPUS 
|K J SOMAIYA CAMPUS 
EKALAVYA CAMPUS 
EKALAVYA CAMPUS 
EKALAVYA CAMPUS 
EKALAVYA CAMPUS 

Allocated Campus 
GURUVAYOOR CAMPUS 
JAIPUR CAMPUS 
RAJIV GANDHI CAMPUS 

JAIPUR CAMPUS 
JAIPUR CAMPUS 
EKALAVYA CAMPUS 



|Selection Category - TSC-TRADITIONAL Sc 

Sr. 
1 

2 

4 

5 

3 CSUPGCTOO01405 

5 

6 

4 CSUPGCTO000975 

6 

Sr. 

7 

Form No. 

Sr. 

CSUPGCTOO02528 
CSUPGCTO001077 

CSUPGCTOO00426 
CSUPGCTOO00568 
CSUPGCTO001036 
CSUPGCTO001667 

Form No. 
1 CSUPGCTO002480 

Selection Category - TST - TRADITIONAL ST 

CSUPGCTO002630 

1 CSUPGCTO000699 

2 CSUPGCTO000631 

Form No. 

CSUPGCTO000159 
CSUPGCT0002801 

Selection Category - MG- MODERN GENERAL 

CSUPGCTO001707 

Roll No. 
HR04210882 

CSUPGCTO001891 

OR10490015 

7 CSUPGCTO002788 

OR15220095 
ORO6010092 
HPO8210061 
OR10240152 
HP04011387 
OR10260001 

Roll No. 
OR19420082 
OR03030238 

Roll No. 
OR06020206 
OR10210127 
OR02010121 
OR10240332 
OR19420012 
OR10240297 
OR10260045 

Marks 
171 

102 

102 
101 

100 
100 
100 
99 

Marks 
115 
115 

Marks 
202 

201 

201 

201 
200 
200 
200 

Allocated Category 
TRADITIONAL - SC (TSC) 
TRADITIONAL - SC (TSC) 
TRADITIONAL - SC (TSC) 
TRADITIONAL - SC (TSC) 
TRADITIONAL - SC (TSC) 
TRADITIONAL - SC (TSC) 
ITRADITIONAL -SC (TSC) 
TRADITIONAL - SC (TSC) 

Allocated Category 
TRADITIONAL - ST (TST) 
TRADITIONAL - ST (TST) 

Allocated Category 
MODERN - GENERAL (MG) 
MODERN - GENERAL (MG) 
MODERN - GENERAL (MG) 
MODERN - GENERAL (MG) 
MODERN - GENERAL (MG) 
MODERN - GENERAL (MG) 
MODERN - GENERAL (MG) 

Page 2 of 3 

Allocated Campus 
RAJIV GANDHI CAMPUS 
SADASHIV CAMPUS 
SADASHIV CAMPUS 
RAJIV GANDHI CAMPUS 
JAIPUR CAMPUS 
RAJIV GANDHI CAMPUS 
KJSOMAIYA CAMPUS 
KJ SOMAIYA CAMPUS 

Allocated Campus 
BHOPAL CAMPUS 
BHOPAL CAMPUS 

Allocated Campus 
KJ SOMAIYA CAMPUS 
RANBIR CAMPUS 
JAIPUR CAMPUS 
JAIPUR CAMPUS 
RANBIR CAMPUS 
VEDVYAS CAMPUS 
RAJIV GANDHI CAMPUS 



|Selection Category - MOBC - MODERN OBC 
Sr. 

4 CSUPGCTOO02123 

5 CSUPGCTO001960 
6 

10 

Form No. 
CSUPGCTOO02109 
CSUPGCTO001233 
CSUPGCTOO00223 

7 CSUPGCTO001069 
CSUPGCTO002370 

11 |CSUPGCTO001078 

Sr. 

12 CSUPGCTO000385 

CSUPGCTO000502 
CSUPGCTOO02573 
CSUPGCTO002673 

1 

1 CSUPGCTO000521 

2 

Form No. 

2 CSUPGCTOO02598 
3 CSUPGCTOO02336 

4 CSUPGCTO001196 

5 CSUPGCTO001406 

Sr.Form No. 

Roll No. 
HRO34111295 

Selection Category - MSC - MODERN SC 

CSUPGCT0000873 

OR32710026 

CSUPGCTO000199 

OR09020166 
OR08010131 

ORO8011047 
OR15220117 
OR17010298 

ORO9010711 
OR19430126 
OR10230134 

OR32220185 

Selection Category - MST - MODERN ST 

KL18010866 

Roll No. 

OR10240299 
WB15210881 
OR32710066 
OR19450102 
OR10250007 

Roll No. 
OR10240146 
OR04210103 

Marks 
230 
228 
227 

227 
225 
224 

221 

220 
219 

218 
218 

216 

Marks 
179 

178 
177 

174 

172 

Marks 
135 

131 

Allocated Category 
MODERN - OBC (MOBC) 
MODERN - OBC (MOBC) 
MODERN - OBC (MOBC) 
MODERN - OBC (MOBC) 
MODERN -OBC (MOBC) 

|MODERN - OBC (MOBC) 
MODERN - OBC (MOBC) 
MODERN - OBC (MOBC) 
MODERN - OBC (MOBC) 
MODERN - OBC (MOBC) 
MODERN - OBC (MOBC) 
MODERN - OBC (MOBC) 

Allocated Category 
MODERN - SC (MSC) 
MODERN - SC (MSC) 
MODERN - SC (MSC) 
MODERN - SC (MSC) 
|MODERN - SC (MSC) 

Allocated Category 
MODERN - ST (MST) 
MODERN - ST (MST) 

Allocated Campus 
BHOPAL CAMPUS 
BHOPAL CAMPUS 
RAJIV GANDHI CAMPUS 
RAJIV GANDHI CAMPUS 
RANBIR CAMPUS 
|LUCKNOW CAMPUS 
JAIPUR CAMPUS 
VEDVYAS CAMPUS 

|JAIPUR CAMPUS 
VEDVYAS CAMPUS 
JAIPUR CAMPUS 

KJ SOMAIYA CAMPUS 

Allocated Campus 
RAJIV GANDHI CAMPUS 
EKALAVYA CAMPUS 
JAIPUR CAMPUS 
RAJIV GANDHI CAMPUS 
KJ SOMAIYA CAMPUS 

Allocated Campus 
RANBIR CAMPUS 
KJ SOMAIYA CAMPUS 
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